FB Cut-In Branch
Cut-In Branches for FB ducting
Наименование товара FB Cut-In Branch
Connection FB
Пояснение к техническим
данным
When ordering please define
Ø1,Ø2 dimensions

5,52 315 0,7 200 8240005253
8,58 350 0,9  80 8240005259
8,58 350 0,9 120 8240005261
8,58 350 0,9 125 8240005262
8,58 350 0,9 150 8240005264
8,58 350 0,9 160 8240005265
8,58 350 0,9 180 8240005266
8,58 350 0,9 200 8240005267
10,93 400 0,9 100 8240005274
10,93 400 0,9 160 8240005279
13,56 400 0,9 120 8240005275
13,56 400 0,9 125 8240005276
13,56 400 0,9 150 8240005278
13,56 400 0,9 180 8240005280
13,56 400 0,9 200 8240005281
13,56 450 0,9  80 GSAP-450-080
13,56 450 0,9 100 GSAP-450-100
13,56 450 0,9 120 8240005289
13,56 450 0,9 125 8240005290
13,56 450 0,9 150 8240005292
13,56 450 0,9 160 8240005293
13,56 450 0,9 180 8240005294
13,56 450 0,9 200 8240005295
16,48 500 0,9  80 GSAP-500-080
16,48 500 0,9 100 GSAP-500-100
16,48 500 0,9 120 GSAP-500-120
16,48 500 0,9 125 8240005304
16,48 500 0,9 150 8240005306
16,48 500 0,9 160 8240005307
16,48 500 0,9 180 8240005308